1950 GEORGIA

1950 GEORGIA STREET, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902-6744 Street, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54902-6744

$279,900

&

Welcome to this stunningly refurbished 4-bd, 2-bth ranch where modern updates meet
cozy, rustic charm. Uniquely open fIr plan on mn Ivl maximizes space & natural light,
seamlessly connecting the liv, din, kit areas. Just off the dining rm a 7x7 rustic wd stove

alcove creates a warm & inviting retreat, perfect for relaxing by...
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Residential
Residential
* Active
* 1840 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Above Grade Finished Area,
Available,Freestanding/Stove,Hi-Speed Internet sq ft: 1384
Availbl,None,Walk-in Closet(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 456 Tax Amount: 3518
Inclusions: refrigerator, oven/range, dishwasher, Exclusions: sellers personal
microwave, disposal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x11 Main
Bedroom 2 08x08 Main
Bedroom 3 11x9 Main
Bedroom 4 09x08 Main
Family Room 13x10 Lower
Kitchen 09x08 Main
Living Or Great Room 19x11 Main
Dining Room 13x10 Main
Other Room 07x06 Lower
Other Room 2 10x07 Lower
Other Room 3 07x06 Lower
Other Room 4 07x07 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Finished
Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Laurie A Martinez Agent Email: therealtorlady.wi@gmail.com
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